B1150, Norwich Road - Traffic Entering Horstead

Speeds & Traffic Count for period 26/01/2025 to 09/02/2025

Day

26/01/2025 Sunday
27/01/2025 Monday
28/01/2025 Tuesday
29/01/2025 Wednesday
30/01/2025 Thursday
31/01/2025 Friday
01/02/2025 Saturday
02/02/2025 Sunday
03/02/2025 Monday
04/02/2025 Tuesday
05/02/2025 Wednesday
06/02/2025 Thursday
07/02/2025 Friday
08/02/2025 Saturday
09/02/2025 Sunday

Column Totals

5to<10 10to<15 15to0<20 20to<25 25t0<30 30to<35 35to<40 40to <45 45to <50 50to <55 55to<60 60to <65 65to<70 70 to <75

807 419 29 168 1,735 1,267 204 35 10 2 - - - -
1,121 181 159 430 2,082 1,206 212 61 15 2 - - - -
624 78 116 414 1,875 1,122 259 70 8 9 1 - - -
637 117 167 460 1,920 1,178 258 60 15 2 2 - -

7 11 90 688 3,292 1,746 305 66 12 4 4 - - -

- - 39 499 3,508 1,871 337 55 14 6 3 - - -

- 6 31 320 2,759 1,828 371 71 22 2 - - - -

1 - 15 285 2,146 1,554 344 71 29 5 2 - -

- - 46 586 3,340 1,747 299 61 17 5 2 -

- 2 56 645 3,540 1,861 290 50 13 4 1 - - -

3 7 79 634 3,586 1,759 320 88 17 6 3 - - -

- 5 70 792 3,871 1,734 264 52 10 2 - - -

3 4 46 723 3,999 1,752 291 60 10 3 1 - - -

- 1 17 280 2,771 1,885 341 78 18 7 - - -

- - 4 15 229 236 97 41 15 4 2 - - -
3,203 831 964 6,939 40,653 22,746 4,192 919 225 63 21 -

Number of
Drivers
Total Counts Speeding

4,676 1,518
5,469 1,496
4,576 1,469
4,817 1,516
6,225 2,137
6,332 2,286
5,410 2,294
4,453 2,006
6,106 2,134
6,462 2,219
6,502 2,193
6,801 2,063
6,892 2,117
5,399 2,330
643 395
80,763 28,173

The % of
Drivers

Speeding

32.5

27.4

32.1

31.5

34.3

36.1

42.4

45

34.9

34.3

33.7

30.3

30.7

43.2

61.4

Those doing 30 mph and less =
Those doing more than 30mph =

52,590 | 65%
28,173 | 35%
| 80,763

The criteria your local Community Speed Watch Teams have to abide by is that only vehicles traveling at 35mph or over is set as the speed reco

rded before any action will be undertaken by the Norfolk Police & Safety Camera Partnership.

Those doing 35 mph and less= 75,336 93%
Those doing more than 35mph = 5,427 7%

I 80,763




